LW W5AM
Golden DRAGONPlus with Chip Level Conversion (CLC)
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Vorläufige Daten / Preliminary Data
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: weißes SMD Gehäuse, klarer
Silikon - Verguss, klare Silikonlinse, Chip level
conversion

In order to ensure availability, single chromaticity coordinate groups will not be orderable.
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstrom1) Seite 18
Luminous
Flux1) page 18
IF = 350 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Lichtstärke2) Seite 18
Luminous
Intensity2) page 18
IF = 350 mA
IV (mcd)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LW W5AM-KYLX-5K8L
LW W5AM-KYLX-6K7L
LW W5AM-KZLX-6K7L
white 82.000 ... 130.000
82.000 ... 130.000
97.000 ... 130.000
26.500 (typ.)
26.500 (typ.)
28.400 (typ.)
Q65110A9528
Q65110A9529
Q65110A9530
Vergleichstabelle
Correlation Table
Typ
Type
Lichtstrom1) Seite 18
Luminous Flux1) page 18
IF = 350 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Typischer Lichtstrom2) Seite 18
Typical Luminous Flux2) page 18
IF = 500 mA
ΦV (mlm)
LW W5AM-JYKY-5K8L
LW W5AM-JZKX-6K7
LW W5AM-KXKY-6K7L
82.000 ... 130.000
82.000 ... 130.000
97.000 ... 130.000
148.400